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	Evidencioni
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	PREZIME
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	PRISUSTVO
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P + V
	DOMAĆI ZADACI
	TESTOVI
	ESEJI


	         KOLOKVIJUMI
	ZAVRŠNI ISPIT
	
	

	
	
	
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	I


	II


	Lt
	I
	II
	I


	II


	III


	
	Redovni


	Popravni


	
	

	2 / 19
	Gospić Nikolina
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3 / 19
	Janković Ksenija
	1.9+2
	1
	
	
	
	
	3.5
	2.5
	4
	
	
	4
	3.75
	
	
	15.75
	28.5
	51.15
	E

	4 / 19
	Ćurčin Nikoleta
	1.8+1
	1
	
	
	
	
	3.5
	3
	2.5
	
	
	6.75
	4.5
	
	
	21.5
	27.0
	51.05
	E

	5 / 19
	Milinović Milica
	0.1+0.5
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	-
	-
	
	
	-
	-
	
	
	-
	-
	0.6
	F

	6 / 19
	Dašić Simona
	2+2
	1
	
	
	
	
	4
	3.75
	4.5
	
	
	10.25
	9.25
	
	
	36.5
	
	73.25
	C

	7 / 19
	Dacić Andrijana
	1+1.5
	1
	
	
	
	
	3
	2
	4
	
	
	10.5
	3
	
	
	28.75
	
	54.75
	E

	8 / 19
	Premović Borjana
	2+2
	1
	
	
	
	
	5
	5
	5
	
	
	13
	11
	
	
	47.25
	
	91.25
	A

	9 / 19
	Lukić Đorđe
	      1.5 +1.5
	1
	
	
	
	
	2.25
	4.25
	3
	
	
	10
	7.5
	
	
	20
	
	51
	E

	10 / 19
	Novović Milutin
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11 / 19
	Gogić Nikola
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12 / 19
	Smolović Josif
	 0.8     +0.5
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	3.75
	-
	
	
	9.75
	6.5
	
	
	30
	
	53.3
	E

	13 / 19
	Radić Nikolina
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14 / 19
	Katnić Ivan
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15 / 19
	Lopičić Luka
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16 / 19
	Radusinović Margita
	0.5+-
	1
	
	
	
	
	0.5
	1
	2.75
	
	
	4
	2.75
	
	
	22.5
	19.25
	35
	F

	17 / 19
	Šestović Ivan
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18 / 19
	Muratović Anita
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25/18
	Mitrović Danko
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


